
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Donald L. Graham

431

[1186256]

Submitted on:

3/29/2019 21:15:35 (eastern)

3 1 2019 3 28 2019 G2
X

City MarshalX

115 Shoemaker Drive

DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

200 00

  0 00

200 00

  3 872 82

  8 310 19

  0 00

  8 310 19

  0 00

500 00   8 310 19



Donald L. Graham 431

3/1/2019 3/28/2019
1 1

Hawkins, Stephanie 
249 S Norwood Rd
DeFuniak Springs, Fl 32435

I front desk
clerk

CH
3/17/2019

1

      $200.00

Donald, Graham L
115 Shoemaker Dr
Defuniak Springs, FL 32433

I security IK paid for a
newspaper
ad in the
dfs herald
breeze for
campaign

3/5/2019

2

      $297.00

Graham, Donald L
115 Shoemaker Dr
DeFuniak Springs, Fl 32433

I security IK paid for
campaign
cards with
check 1241
to smith
signs and

3/5/2019

3

      $325.82

Graham, Donald L
115 Shoemaker Dr
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

I security IK money to
use for
campaign

3/11/2019

4

    $1,000.00

Graham, Donald L
115 SHoemaker Drive
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

I security IK money to
use for
the
campaign

3/12/2019

5

    $1,500.00

Graham, Donald L
115 SHoemaker Dr
DeFuniak Springs, Fl 32433

I security IK money to
use for
campaign

3/17/2019

6

      $750.00



Donald L. Graham 431

3/1/2019 3/28/2019
1 2

City of DeFuniak Springs,

571 East Nelson Ave
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

MOpaid qualifying
fee with check
1016

3/15/2019

1

    $3,349.65

Campbell, Hubert 
S Hogan Loop
Ponce De Leon, FL 32455

MOfood for
campaign rally
held march 16
paid with check
1013

3/11/2019

2

      $694.54

WZEP 1460, 
449 N 12th St
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

MOradio
advertisement
paid with check
1014

3/14/2019

3

      $107.00

TV 24, 
1701 us Highway 90 E
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

MOcampaign tv ad
paid with check
1015

3/15/2019

4

      $400.00

Beach, Henry 
111 W Chaffin ave
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

MOcampaign rally
music
performance

3/16/2019

5

      $250.00

Macon, Sandra 
553 Chaffin
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

MOhelped with
campaign rally
food plating
paid with check
1021

3/16/2019

6

       $50.00

Smith Signs and Printing,

24 8th Street

DeFuniak Springs, Fl 32433

MOpaid for
campaign postal
cards with
check 1023

3/28/2019

7

      $642.00

Deese, Van 
95 Oglesby Road
Defuniak Springs, Fl 32435

MOcampaign rally
event host with
check 1020

3/16/2019

8

      $100.00



Donald L. Graham 431

3/1/2019 3/28/2019
2 2

Lucret, David 
147 Catherine Dr

Marietta, GA 30066

MOcampaign rally
music
performance
paid with check
1019

3/16/2019

9

      $350.00

Amerimonte Records LLC, 
13889 N Amiss Rd
Baton Rouge, La 70810

MOcampaign rally
performance by
shane owens
paid with check
1022

3/16/2019

10

    $1,800.00

WZEP, 
449 N 12TH Street
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

MOradio ad paid
with check 1026

3/17/2019

11

      $450.00

WZEP AM 1460, 
449 N 12th Street
DeFuniak Springs, Fl 32433

MOradio ad paid
with check
number 1012

3/11/2019

12

      $117.00


