	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1)	Donald L. Graham	OFFICE USE ONLY
(-)	Name	ONLINE SUBMISSION
(2)	115 Shoemaker Drive	[1186256]
	Address (number and street)	Submitted on: 3/29/2019 21:15:35 (eastern)
	DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433	(Casecin)
	City, State, Zip Code	
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: 431
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	
	☐ Candidate Office Sought: City Marshal	
	Political Committee (PC)	□ ol - l l '' po - 500 l l' l l - l
	<ul><li>☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)</li><li>☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY)</li></ul>	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded
	☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an	☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
	individual making electioneering communications)	
	/5\ Panor	Identifiers
Cove		
	er Period: From $\frac{3}{2}$ / $\frac{1}{2019}$ To	
<u>N</u> O	riginal Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Casl	n & Checks \$,, <u>200</u> . <u>00</u>	Monetary
Loar	s , , , <u>0</u> . <u>00</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$ , , 0 . 00
Tota	I Monetary \$ , , <u>200</u> . <u>00</u>	Total Monetary \$ , 8 , 310 . 19
In-Ki	ind \$ , 3,872.82	<del></del>
		(8) Other Distributions
		\$,,
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
	\$	\$, <u>8</u> , <u>310</u> . <u>19</u>
	(11) Cert It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	tification
Lo	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	
	ype name)	(Type name)
	Individual (only for IE	☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
X		X
Si	gnature	Signature

## **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS**

(1) Name	Donald	L. Gr	aham			(2		431		
	3/	1/201	9		3/28/	2019				
(3) Cover Peri	od	1	1	through	1	1	(A) Page	1	of <sup>1</sup>	L

(5)	(7)	7	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name		(=)	(=)	( )	C	()
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &		ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code		Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
3/17/2019	Hawkins, Stephanie 249 S Norwood Rd DeFuniak Springs, Fl 32435	I	front des clerk	t CH			\$200.00
1							
3/5/2019	Donald, Graham L 115 Shoemaker Dr Defuniak Springs, FL 32433	I	security	IK	paid for a newspaper ad in the dfs herald breeze for campaign		\$297.00
3/5/2019 / /	Graham, Donald L 115 Shoemaker Dr DeFuniak Springs, Fl 32433	I	security	IK	paid for campaign cards with check 1241 to smith signs and		\$325.82
3/11/2019	Graham, Donald L 115 Shoemaker Dr DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433	I	security	IK	money to use for campaign		\$1,000.00
4							
3/12/2019 / /	Graham, Donald L 115 SHoemaker Drive DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433	I	security	IK	money to use for the campaign		\$1,500.00
3/17/2019 / /	Graham, Donald L 115 SHoemaker Dr DeFuniak Springs, Fl 32433	I	security	IK	money to use for campaign		\$750.00
f I							
1 1							

## **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES**

(1) Name	Donald	L.	Grah	nam				 (2) I.D. Nur	nber	4	131	
		3/1	/201	9		3/28/2	019					
(3) Cover Po	eriod		1	1	through	1	1	(4) Page	1	of	2	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
3/15/2019	City of DeFuniak Springs,  571 East Nelson Ave DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433	paid qualifying fee with check 1016	МО		\$3,349.65
3/11/2019	Campbell, Hubert S Hogan Loop Ponce De Leon, FL 32455	food for campaign rally held march 16 paid with check 1013	МО		\$694.54
3/14/2019	WZEP 1460, 449 N 12th St DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433	radio advertisement paid with check 1014	МО		\$107.00
3/15/2019	TV 24, 1701 us Highway 90 E DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433	campaign tv ad paid with check 1015	МО		\$400.00
3/16/2019	Beach, Henry 111 W Chaffin ave DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433	campaign rally music performance	МО		\$250.00
3/16/2019	Macon, Sandra 553 Chaffin DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433	helped with campaign rally food plating paid with check 1021	МО		\$50.00
3/28/2019	Smith Signs and Printing, 24 8th Street DeFuniak Springs, Fl 32433	paid for campaign postal cards with check 1023	МО		\$642.00
3/16/2019	Deese, Van 95 Oglesby Road Defuniak Springs, Fl 32435	campaign rally event host with check 1020	МО		\$100.00

## **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES**

(1) Name	Donald	L.	Grah	nam				 (2) I.D. Nur	nber	4	131	
		3/1	/201	9		3/28/2	019					
(3) Cover Po	eriod		1	1	through	1	1	(4) Page	2	of	2	

_(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
3/16/2019	Lucret, David 147 Catherine Dr Marietta, GA 30066	campaign rally music performance paid with check 1019	MO		\$350.00
3/16/2019	Amerimonte Records LLC, 13889 N Amiss Rd Baton Rouge, La 70810	campaign rally performance by shane owens paid with check 1022	МО		\$1,800.00
3/17/2019	WZEP, 449 N 12TH Street DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433	radio ad paid with check 1026	МО		\$450.00
3/11/2019	WZEP AM 1460, 449 N 12th Street DeFuniak Springs, Fl 32433	radio ad paid with check number 1012	МО		\$117.00
//					
//					
//					
_//					